
3. Lauf zur 33. Winterserie des LSV Porz
KÖLN-PORZ » SONNTAG, 19. FEBRUAR 2017

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:32Bonn International School Sportvere2006ARROWSMITH, NoahM111.(2264)1

00:03:34TUS Köln rrh2006HEIL, EmmaW111.(1177)2

00:03:51Bonn International School Sportvere2006ARROWSMITH, LeonM112.(2263)3

00:04:02LG Wipperfürth2006CELEBIJA, Luka IlijaM113.(48)4

00:04:04Bonn International School Sportvere2006WALSH, CaydenM114.(2270)5

00:04:04TV Königswinter2007BROUWERS, LennardM101.(1161)6

00:04:11TV Hackenberg2006DZIALLAS, PaulaW112.(2611)7

00:04:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008GOEBEL, JuliusM91.(1079)8

00:04:13Cologne Southside2008KERKHOFF, LuisM92.(147)9

00:04:15Bonn International School Sportvere2008ELIAS, RubinM93.(2268)10

00:04:17Bonn International School Sportvere2008GRANT, JamesM94.(2265)11

00:04:232007SCHALDACH, JonathanM102.(2181)12

00:04:25Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LeonardM115.(1120)13

00:04:262007GRAF, JulianM103.(2172)14

00:04:26DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, PatrickM116.(231)15

00:04:29BSC Ruppichteroth2008VOGT, MikaM95.(2168)16

00:04:29TV 1908 Neunkirchen2006ROCHEL, KiraW113.(1213)17

00:04:31Brühler TV 18792011MARR, JarneM61.(1335)18

00:04:32Don-Bosco-Schule2006MOHAMAD AHMAD, LewandM117.(1108)19

00:04:32Bonn International School Sportvere2007RIVAS GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, AlvarM104.(2266)20

00:04:322006KULLE, Lena-MarieW114.(183)21

00:04:352006DINGS, FabianM118.(2005)22

00:04:422009KUCK, NoahM81.(177)23

00:04:44Don-Bosco-Schule2009BOUKARI, FayedM82.(1067)24

00:04:45TV Forsbach2010HECKER, MattiM71.(1176)25

00:04:452009KULLE, SaraW81.(184)26

00:04:45Jugendzentrum Dransdorf2006WEILAND, NathalieW115.(1349)27

00:04:46Don-Bosco-Schule2008SLIMI, SorayaW91.(1049)28

00:04:472006VOLMER, LauraW116.(2016)29

00:04:472006KUCK, LindaW117.(176)30

00:04:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, PascalM105.(1074)31

00:04:512007CULLMANN, BenM106.(2161)32

00:04:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009REICHE, TimM83.(1116)33

00:04:54Föhr Marathon e.V.2006WINKELMANN, LiaW118.(365)34

00:04:54LG Wipperfürth2008CELEBIJA, NikoM96.(49)35

00:05:00Don-Bosco-Schule2009KREUTZ, EliasM84.(1097)36

00:05:00Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, TimM107.(1109)37

00:05:012007BARTMANN , EileenW101.(1149)38

00:05:022007LÖCHELT, HenrikM108.(197)39

00:05:052009SCHLATTER, DomenikM85.(273)40

00:05:05Turnverein Rodenkirchen2011MAUSBACH , Louis EliasM62.(1203)41

00:05:06Don-Bosco-Schule2008KALOGIANNOPOULOS, AchilleasM97.(1087)42

00:05:11Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHULZE, JonahM98.(1121)43

00:05:142007WIESER, LuisM109.(1230)44

00:05:142006VILI, LenaW119.(2015)45
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00:05:162008KUHL, Fynn-LucaM99.(2140)46

00:05:162006BARTMANN, JulieW1110.(1148)47

00:05:18Don-Bosco-Schule2009CIOLKOWIAK, LeonM86.(1069)48

00:05:19Bonn International School Sportvere2009CAMIDGE, ThomasM87.(2269)49

00:05:212009BAZANT, TomM88.(13)50

00:05:22Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, LaurensM910.(1065)51

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, ArneM911.(1128)52

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2007MEKIC, HarisaW102.(1031)53

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2010FÖRDERER, SamiraW71.(1019)54

00:05:24Don-Bosco-Schule2009MUSIAL, EmilyW82.(1034)55

00:05:28Don-Bosco-Schule2009NORDMANN, GianlucaM89.(1111)56

00:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2009OTTINGER, GabrielM810.(1114)57

00:05:29Bonn International School Sportvere2010HERRERA, Sandra LaraW72.(2267)58

00:05:322008WIEDENHÖFER, LucM912.(355)59

00:05:33DJ Tam Jam2009ZEIN, TaminoM811.(2020)60

00:05:33Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, PiaW103.(1016)61

00:05:35Don-Bosco-Schule2010ASKAR, DilenW73.(1005)62

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2007KUMAR, SahilM1010.(1099)63

00:05:36TSV Gruiten2009SCHMITZ, AntonM812.(286)64

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2009KORUJAC, AmarM813.(1092)65

00:05:41TSV Gruiten2008SCHMITZ, PaulM913.(285)66

00:05:42Don-Bosco-Schule2010GOEBEL, EmmaW74.(1021)67

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2009LETONAI, JordanM814.(1103)68

00:05:44Don-Bosco-Schule2009DIOP, ShirinW83.(1014)69

00:05:442009GRAF, JazminW84.(2173)70

00:05:45Don-Bosco-Schule2009MICHALSKI, XavierM815.(1107)71

00:05:46Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS, MatiM1011.(1066)72

00:05:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, ThaisenM119.(1113)73

00:05:462007GREUEN, JustinM1012.(2788)74

00:05:472008GEBEL, TabeaW92.(2162)75

00:05:50Don-Bosco-Schule2009OFFERGELD, LennoxM816.(1112)76

00:05:502006RICK, RommyM1110.(2507)77

00:05:50Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2010SARAVANAN, RitvikM72.(270)78

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2010IOANNIDOU, DanaiW75.(1024)79

00:05:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009VADAKKINETHU-THOMAS, NoahM817.(1127)80

00:05:53Don-Bosco-Schule2010JACHIM, JanM73.(1085)81

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2009METZGER, Maria-LaraW85.(1032)82

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, ViktoriaW1111.(1044)83

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008SERGOSCH, ViktoriaW93.(1046)84

00:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2009POGODALA, LeonieW86.(1037)85

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009MARKUS, DanielM818.(1104)86

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009ZAHIROVIC, AzraW87.(1057)87

00:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2009SIOMOS, ZoeW88.(1048)88

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2009KÖPPLER, ChrisM819.(1091)89

00:06:08Don-Bosco-Schule2009KOUROUNIS, IoannisM820.(1094)90
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00:06:09Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2010KELLERSHOFF, QuentinM74.(145)91

00:06:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIENIAS, LisaW94.(1010)92

00:06:13Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2011HEß, PaulM63.(118)93

00:06:142008EXNER, JohannaW95.(2153)94

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2009MAVIV, SelinW89.(1030)95

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, FinnM914.(1081)96

00:06:16Don-Bosco-Schule2010ALEXANDRIDIS, GeorgiosM75.(1062)97

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALERT, MaximilianM915.(1061)98

00:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2010HOLST, NiklasM76.(1082)99

00:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2010HATAY, NisaW76.(1023)100

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, CharlotteW96.(1051)101

00:06:212008MÜLLER, MaddoxM916.(2143)102

00:06:212008WIEDENHÖFER, LinnM917.(356)103

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2010ISIK, Yusuf ArdaM77.(1084)104

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2009KURNOSENKO, MichaelM821.(1100)105

00:06:26Don-Bosco-Schule2010ROGGENDORFF, EmelieW77.(1040)106

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2007BOZINOVA, GloriaW104.(1011)107

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOUROUNI, DespinaW105.(1028)108

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2009KAMDOM, JulienM822.(1088)109

00:06:322011BECKER, LynnW61.(1396)110

00:06:33Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOBER, LennertM1013.(1089)111

00:06:332005GEBEL, NoahM121.(2158)112

00:06:34Don-Bosco-Schule2010SCHAFRANIETZ, MikeM78.(1118)113

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2009EGIN, Beray ElifW810.(1017)114

00:06:36Don-Bosco-Schule2010GÖTZE, Zoé-ElinaW78.(1022)115

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHILLO, NaomiW1112.(1043)116

00:06:40Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAIAT, SannaW811.(1008)117

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2006ALCAN, Aziz-CanM1111.(1060)118

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2007ALTINOVA, NisaW106.(1003)119

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2009SYPKO, FilipM823.(1123)120

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, FabianM918.(1090)121

00:06:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009MATTERN, JoelM824.(1105)122

00:06:532008ABBASI, AmiraliM919.(2182)123

00:06:57Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAUER, SergejM825.(1064)124

00:06:58Don-Bosco-Schule2007VA-THOMAS, LeoniW107.(1052)125

00:07:04Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHEIDGEN, BelaM826.(1119)126

00:07:062012SUPHO, LuisM51.(2449)127

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2010BALENSIEFER, SarahW79.(1009)128

00:07:10Don-Bosco-Schule2009D`HONE, AmélieW812.(1013)129

00:07:12Don-Bosco-Schule2009RASCH , EmmaW813.(1038)130

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, AnastasiaW97.(1006)131

00:07:192005SCHEIDGEN, MiraW121.(2166)132

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2009COUTIER, Marc-KevinM827.(1071)133

00:07:22Don-Bosco-Schule2010PERDIGAO, MafaldaW710.(1036)134

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2010SANTAGKIDIS, GkagkikM79.(1117)135
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00:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2007RADOMSKI, NikoM1014.(1115)136

00:07:28Don-Bosco-Schule2010JÄSCHKE, AlexiaW711.(1025)137

00:07:34Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, AntjeW108.(1042)138

00:07:35Don-Bosco-Schule2009DOGAN, EgemenM828.(1075)139

00:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCLUCH, JasonM1015.(1122)140

00:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2010NITSCH, LeonieW712.(1035)141

00:07:42Don-Bosco-Schule2009ALTAV, NilsM829.(1063)142

00:07:42Don-Bosco-Schule2010KREGEL, PhilippM710.(1096)143

00:07:45Don-Bosco-Schule2010REINECKE, NaomiW713.(1039)144

00:07:45Don-Bosco-Schule2010MÜLLER, Josephin MiaW714.(1033)145

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2008WILBERG, LilyW98.(1054)146

00:07:50Don-Bosco-Schule2009KURT, EsilaW814.(1029)147

00:07:50#IAMSPORT by M.Raatz2010RASCH, StellaW715.(1333)148

00:07:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009WIESENHÖFER, LeonieW815.(1053)149

00:07:54Don-Bosco-Schule2009GALLE, MischaM830.(1078)150

00:07:54Don-Bosco-Schule2010FREYD, EmiliaW716.(1020)151

00:08:03Don-Bosco-Schule2010ZACHARIA, JoshuaM711.(1131)152

00:08:052010PAWLOWSKI, DavidM712.(2021)153

00:08:12Don-Bosco-Schule2010LANGEN, TobiasM713.(1102)154

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2010ABBASI, Amir HesamM714.(1059)155

00:08:22Don-Bosco-Schule2009LANGEN, KeanuM831.(1101)156

00:10:56Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHWARZ, LeonieW816.(1045)157
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WEIBLICH
00:03:34TUS Köln rrh2006HEIL, EmmaW111.(1177)1

00:04:11TV Hackenberg2006DZIALLAS, PaulaW112.(2611)2

00:04:29TV 1908 Neunkirchen2006ROCHEL, KiraW113.(1213)3

00:04:322006KULLE, Lena-MarieW114.(183)4

00:04:452009KULLE, SaraW81.(184)5

00:04:45Jugendzentrum Dransdorf2006WEILAND, NathalieW115.(1349)6

00:04:46Don-Bosco-Schule2008SLIMI, SorayaW91.(1049)7

00:04:472006VOLMER, LauraW116.(2016)8

00:04:472006KUCK, LindaW117.(176)9

00:04:54Föhr Marathon e.V.2006WINKELMANN, LiaW118.(365)10

00:05:012007BARTMANN , EileenW101.(1149)11

00:05:142006VILI, LenaW119.(2015)12

00:05:162006BARTMANN, JulieW1110.(1148)13

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2007MEKIC, HarisaW102.(1031)14

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2010FÖRDERER, SamiraW71.(1019)15

00:05:24Don-Bosco-Schule2009MUSIAL, EmilyW82.(1034)16

00:05:29Bonn International School Sportvere2010HERRERA, Sandra LaraW72.(2267)17

00:05:33Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, PiaW103.(1016)18

00:05:35Don-Bosco-Schule2010ASKAR, DilenW73.(1005)19

00:05:42Don-Bosco-Schule2010GOEBEL, EmmaW74.(1021)20

00:05:44Don-Bosco-Schule2009DIOP, ShirinW83.(1014)21

00:05:442009GRAF, JazminW84.(2173)22

00:05:472008GEBEL, TabeaW92.(2162)23

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2010IOANNIDOU, DanaiW75.(1024)24

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2009METZGER, Maria-LaraW85.(1032)25

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, ViktoriaW1111.(1044)26

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008SERGOSCH, ViktoriaW93.(1046)27

00:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2009POGODALA, LeonieW86.(1037)28

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009ZAHIROVIC, AzraW87.(1057)29

00:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2009SIOMOS, ZoeW88.(1048)30

00:06:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIENIAS, LisaW94.(1010)31

00:06:142008EXNER, JohannaW95.(2153)32

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2009MAVIV, SelinW89.(1030)33

00:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2010HATAY, NisaW76.(1023)34

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, CharlotteW96.(1051)35

00:06:26Don-Bosco-Schule2010ROGGENDORFF, EmelieW77.(1040)36

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2007BOZINOVA, GloriaW104.(1011)37

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOUROUNI, DespinaW105.(1028)38

00:06:322011BECKER, LynnW61.(1396)39

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2009EGIN, Beray ElifW810.(1017)40

00:06:36Don-Bosco-Schule2010GÖTZE, Zoé-ElinaW78.(1022)41

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHILLO, NaomiW1112.(1043)42

00:06:40Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAIAT, SannaW811.(1008)43
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WEIBLICH
00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2007ALTINOVA, NisaW106.(1003)44

00:06:58Don-Bosco-Schule2007VA-THOMAS, LeoniW107.(1052)45

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2010BALENSIEFER, SarahW79.(1009)46

00:07:10Don-Bosco-Schule2009D`HONE, AmélieW812.(1013)47

00:07:12Don-Bosco-Schule2009RASCH , EmmaW813.(1038)48

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, AnastasiaW97.(1006)49

00:07:192005SCHEIDGEN, MiraW121.(2166)50

00:07:22Don-Bosco-Schule2010PERDIGAO, MafaldaW710.(1036)51

00:07:28Don-Bosco-Schule2010JÄSCHKE, AlexiaW711.(1025)52

00:07:34Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, AntjeW108.(1042)53

00:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2010NITSCH, LeonieW712.(1035)54

00:07:45Don-Bosco-Schule2010REINECKE, NaomiW713.(1039)55

00:07:45Don-Bosco-Schule2010MÜLLER, Josephin MiaW714.(1033)56

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2008WILBERG, LilyW98.(1054)57

00:07:50Don-Bosco-Schule2009KURT, EsilaW814.(1029)58

00:07:50#IAMSPORT by M.Raatz2010RASCH, StellaW715.(1333)59

00:07:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009WIESENHÖFER, LeonieW815.(1053)60

00:07:54Don-Bosco-Schule2010FREYD, EmiliaW716.(1020)61

00:10:56Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHWARZ, LeonieW816.(1045)62
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MÄNNLICH
00:03:32Bonn International School Sportvere2006ARROWSMITH, NoahM111.(2264)1

00:03:51Bonn International School Sportvere2006ARROWSMITH, LeonM112.(2263)2

00:04:02LG Wipperfürth2006CELEBIJA, Luka IlijaM113.(48)3

00:04:04Bonn International School Sportvere2006WALSH, CaydenM114.(2270)4

00:04:04TV Königswinter2007BROUWERS, LennardM101.(1161)5

00:04:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008GOEBEL, JuliusM91.(1079)6

00:04:13Cologne Southside2008KERKHOFF, LuisM92.(147)7

00:04:15Bonn International School Sportvere2008ELIAS, RubinM93.(2268)8

00:04:17Bonn International School Sportvere2008GRANT, JamesM94.(2265)9

00:04:232007SCHALDACH, JonathanM102.(2181)10

00:04:25Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, LeonardM115.(1120)11

00:04:262007GRAF, JulianM103.(2172)12

00:04:26DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, PatrickM116.(231)13

00:04:29BSC Ruppichteroth2008VOGT, MikaM95.(2168)14

00:04:31Brühler TV 18792011MARR, JarneM61.(1335)15

00:04:32Don-Bosco-Schule2006MOHAMAD AHMAD, LewandM117.(1108)16

00:04:32Bonn International School Sportvere2007RIVAS GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, AlvarM104.(2266)17

00:04:352006DINGS, FabianM118.(2005)18

00:04:422009KUCK, NoahM81.(177)19

00:04:44Don-Bosco-Schule2009BOUKARI, FayedM82.(1067)20

00:04:45TV Forsbach2010HECKER, MattiM71.(1176)21

00:04:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, PascalM105.(1074)22

00:04:512007CULLMANN, BenM106.(2161)23

00:04:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009REICHE, TimM83.(1116)24

00:04:54LG Wipperfürth2008CELEBIJA, NikoM96.(49)25

00:05:00Don-Bosco-Schule2009KREUTZ, EliasM84.(1097)26

00:05:00Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, TimM107.(1109)27

00:05:022007LÖCHELT, HenrikM108.(197)28

00:05:052009SCHLATTER, DomenikM85.(273)29

00:05:05Turnverein Rodenkirchen2011MAUSBACH , Louis EliasM62.(1203)30

00:05:06Don-Bosco-Schule2008KALOGIANNOPOULOS, AchilleasM97.(1087)31

00:05:11Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHULZE, JonahM98.(1121)32

00:05:142007WIESER, LuisM109.(1230)33

00:05:162008KUHL, Fynn-LucaM99.(2140)34

00:05:18Don-Bosco-Schule2009CIOLKOWIAK, LeonM86.(1069)35

00:05:19Bonn International School Sportvere2009CAMIDGE, ThomasM87.(2269)36

00:05:212009BAZANT, TomM88.(13)37

00:05:22Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, LaurensM910.(1065)38

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, ArneM911.(1128)39

00:05:28Don-Bosco-Schule2009NORDMANN, GianlucaM89.(1111)40

00:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2009OTTINGER, GabrielM810.(1114)41

00:05:322008WIEDENHÖFER, LucM912.(355)42

00:05:33DJ Tam Jam2009ZEIN, TaminoM811.(2020)43
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MÄNNLICH
00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2007KUMAR, SahilM1010.(1099)44

00:05:36TSV Gruiten2009SCHMITZ, AntonM812.(286)45

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2009KORUJAC, AmarM813.(1092)46

00:05:41TSV Gruiten2008SCHMITZ, PaulM913.(285)47

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2009LETONAI, JordanM814.(1103)48

00:05:45Don-Bosco-Schule2009MICHALSKI, XavierM815.(1107)49

00:05:46Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS, MatiM1011.(1066)50

00:05:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, ThaisenM119.(1113)51

00:05:462007GREUEN, JustinM1012.(2788)52

00:05:50Don-Bosco-Schule2009OFFERGELD, LennoxM816.(1112)53

00:05:502006RICK, RommyM1110.(2507)54

00:05:50Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2010SARAVANAN, RitvikM72.(270)55

00:05:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009VADAKKINETHU-THOMAS, NoahM817.(1127)56

00:05:53Don-Bosco-Schule2010JACHIM, JanM73.(1085)57

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009MARKUS, DanielM818.(1104)58

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2009KÖPPLER, ChrisM819.(1091)59

00:06:08Don-Bosco-Schule2009KOUROUNIS, IoannisM820.(1094)60

00:06:09Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2010KELLERSHOFF, QuentinM74.(145)61

00:06:13Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2011HEß, PaulM63.(118)62

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, FinnM914.(1081)63

00:06:16Don-Bosco-Schule2010ALEXANDRIDIS, GeorgiosM75.(1062)64

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALERT, MaximilianM915.(1061)65

00:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2010HOLST, NiklasM76.(1082)66

00:06:212008MÜLLER, MaddoxM916.(2143)67

00:06:212008WIEDENHÖFER, LinnM917.(356)68

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2010ISIK, Yusuf ArdaM77.(1084)69

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2009KURNOSENKO, MichaelM821.(1100)70

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2009KAMDOM, JulienM822.(1088)71

00:06:33Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOBER, LennertM1013.(1089)72

00:06:332005GEBEL, NoahM121.(2158)73

00:06:34Don-Bosco-Schule2010SCHAFRANIETZ, MikeM78.(1118)74

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2006ALCAN, Aziz-CanM1111.(1060)75

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2009SYPKO, FilipM823.(1123)76

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, FabianM918.(1090)77

00:06:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009MATTERN, JoelM824.(1105)78

00:06:532008ABBASI, AmiraliM919.(2182)79

00:06:57Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAUER, SergejM825.(1064)80

00:07:04Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHEIDGEN, BelaM826.(1119)81

00:07:062012SUPHO, LuisM51.(2449)82

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2009COUTIER, Marc-KevinM827.(1071)83

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2010SANTAGKIDIS, GkagkikM79.(1117)84

00:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2007RADOMSKI, NikoM1014.(1115)85

00:07:35Don-Bosco-Schule2009DOGAN, EgemenM828.(1075)86
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 (1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCLUCH, JasonM1015.(1122)87

00:07:42Don-Bosco-Schule2009ALTAV, NilsM829.(1063)88

00:07:42Don-Bosco-Schule2010KREGEL, PhilippM710.(1096)89

00:07:54Don-Bosco-Schule2009GALLE, MischaM830.(1078)90

00:08:03Don-Bosco-Schule2010ZACHARIA, JoshuaM711.(1131)91

00:08:052010PAWLOWSKI, DavidM712.(2021)92

00:08:12Don-Bosco-Schule2010LANGEN, TobiasM713.(1102)93

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2010ABBASI, Amir HesamM714.(1059)94

00:08:22Don-Bosco-Schule2009LANGEN, KeanuM831.(1101)95
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KINDER M10
00:04:04TV Königswinter2007BROUWERS, Lennardgesamt6.(1161)1

00:04:232007SCHALDACH, Jonathangesamt12.(2181)2

00:04:262007GRAF, Juliangesamt14.(2172)3

00:04:32Bonn International School Sportvere2007RIVAS GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA, Alvargesamt20.(2266)4

00:04:48Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, Pascalgesamt31.(1074)5

00:04:512007CULLMANN, Bengesamt32.(2161)6

00:05:00Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, Timgesamt37.(1109)7

00:05:022007LÖCHELT, Henrikgesamt39.(197)8

00:05:142007WIESER, Luisgesamt44.(1230)9

00:05:36Don-Bosco-Schule2007KUMAR, Sahilgesamt63.(1099)10

00:05:46Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS, Matigesamt72.(1066)11

00:05:462007GREUEN, Justingesamt74.(2788)12

00:06:33Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOBER, Lennertgesamt111.(1089)13

00:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2007RADOMSKI, Nikogesamt136.(1115)14

00:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCLUCH, Jasongesamt140.(1122)15

KINDER M11
00:03:32Bonn International School Sportvere2006ARROWSMITH, Noahgesamt1.(2264)1

00:03:51Bonn International School Sportvere2006ARROWSMITH, Leongesamt3.(2263)2

00:04:02LG Wipperfürth2006CELEBIJA, Luka Ilijagesamt4.(48)3

00:04:04Bonn International School Sportvere2006WALSH, Caydengesamt5.(2270)4

00:04:25Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Leonardgesamt13.(1120)5

00:04:26DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, Patrickgesamt15.(231)6

00:04:32Don-Bosco-Schule2006MOHAMAD AHMAD, Lewandgesamt19.(1108)7

00:04:352006DINGS, Fabiangesamt22.(2005)8

00:05:46Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, Thaisengesamt73.(1113)9

00:05:502006RICK, Rommygesamt77.(2507)10

00:06:41Don-Bosco-Schule2006ALCAN, Aziz-Cangesamt118.(1060)11

JUGEND M12
00:06:332005GEBEL, Noahgesamt112.(2158)1

KINDER M5
00:07:062012SUPHO, Luisgesamt127.(2449)1

KINDER M6
00:04:31Brühler TV 18792011MARR, Jarnegesamt18.(1335)1

00:05:05Turnverein Rodenkirchen2011MAUSBACH , Louis Eliasgesamt41.(1203)2

00:06:13Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2011HEß, Paulgesamt93.(118)3

KINDER M7
00:04:45TV Forsbach2010HECKER, Mattigesamt25.(1176)1

00:05:50Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2010SARAVANAN, Ritvikgesamt78.(270)2

00:05:53Don-Bosco-Schule2010JACHIM, Jangesamt81.(1085)3
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KINDER M7
00:06:09Running Team Kita Hüppekästchen2010KELLERSHOFF, Quentingesamt91.(145)4

00:06:16Don-Bosco-Schule2010ALEXANDRIDIS, Georgiosgesamt97.(1062)5

00:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2010HOLST, Niklasgesamt99.(1082)6

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2010ISIK, Yusuf Ardagesamt104.(1084)7

00:06:34Don-Bosco-Schule2010SCHAFRANIETZ, Mikegesamt113.(1118)8

00:07:24Don-Bosco-Schule2010SANTAGKIDIS, Gkagkikgesamt135.(1117)9

00:07:42Don-Bosco-Schule2010KREGEL, Philippgesamt143.(1096)10

00:08:03Don-Bosco-Schule2010ZACHARIA, Joshuagesamt152.(1131)11

00:08:052010PAWLOWSKI, Davidgesamt153.(2021)12

00:08:12Don-Bosco-Schule2010LANGEN, Tobiasgesamt154.(1102)13

00:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2010ABBASI, Amir Hesamgesamt155.(1059)14

KINDER M8
00:04:422009KUCK, Noahgesamt23.(177)1

00:04:44Don-Bosco-Schule2009BOUKARI, Fayedgesamt24.(1067)2

00:04:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009REICHE, Timgesamt33.(1116)3

00:05:00Don-Bosco-Schule2009KREUTZ, Eliasgesamt36.(1097)4

00:05:052009SCHLATTER, Domenikgesamt40.(273)5

00:05:18Don-Bosco-Schule2009CIOLKOWIAK, Leongesamt48.(1069)6

00:05:19Bonn International School Sportvere2009CAMIDGE, Thomasgesamt49.(2269)7

00:05:212009BAZANT, Tomgesamt50.(13)8

00:05:28Don-Bosco-Schule2009NORDMANN, Gianlucagesamt56.(1111)9

00:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2009OTTINGER, Gabrielgesamt57.(1114)10

00:05:33DJ Tam Jam2009ZEIN, Taminogesamt60.(2020)11

00:05:36TSV Gruiten2009SCHMITZ, Antongesamt64.(286)12

00:05:41Don-Bosco-Schule2009KORUJAC, Amargesamt65.(1092)13

00:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2009LETONAI, Jordangesamt68.(1103)14

00:05:45Don-Bosco-Schule2009MICHALSKI, Xaviergesamt71.(1107)15

00:05:50Don-Bosco-Schule2009OFFERGELD, Lennoxgesamt76.(1112)16

00:05:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009VADAKKINETHU-THOMAS, Noahgesamt80.(1127)17

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009MARKUS, Danielgesamt86.(1104)18

00:06:05Don-Bosco-Schule2009KÖPPLER, Chrisgesamt89.(1091)19

00:06:08Don-Bosco-Schule2009KOUROUNIS, Ioannisgesamt90.(1094)20

00:06:23Don-Bosco-Schule2009KURNOSENKO, Michaelgesamt105.(1100)21

00:06:31Don-Bosco-Schule2009KAMDOM, Juliengesamt109.(1088)22

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2009SYPKO, Filipgesamt120.(1123)23

00:06:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009MATTERN, Joelgesamt122.(1105)24

00:06:57Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAUER, Sergejgesamt124.(1064)25

00:07:04Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHEIDGEN, Belagesamt126.(1119)26

00:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2009COUTIER, Marc-Kevingesamt133.(1071)27

00:07:35Don-Bosco-Schule2009DOGAN, Egemengesamt139.(1075)28

00:07:42Don-Bosco-Schule2009ALTAV, Nilsgesamt142.(1063)29

00:07:54Don-Bosco-Schule2009GALLE, Mischagesamt150.(1078)30
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KINDER M8
00:08:22Don-Bosco-Schule2009LANGEN, Keanugesamt156.(1101)31

KINDER M9
00:04:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008GOEBEL, Juliusgesamt8.(1079)1

00:04:13Cologne Southside2008KERKHOFF, Luisgesamt9.(147)2

00:04:15Bonn International School Sportvere2008ELIAS, Rubingesamt10.(2268)3

00:04:17Bonn International School Sportvere2008GRANT, Jamesgesamt11.(2265)4

00:04:29BSC Ruppichteroth2008VOGT, Mikagesamt16.(2168)5

00:04:54LG Wipperfürth2008CELEBIJA, Nikogesamt35.(49)6

00:05:06Don-Bosco-Schule2008KALOGIANNOPOULOS, Achilleasgesamt42.(1087)7

00:05:11Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHULZE, Jonahgesamt43.(1121)8

00:05:162008KUHL, Fynn-Lucagesamt46.(2140)9

00:05:22Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, Laurensgesamt51.(1065)10

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, Arnegesamt52.(1128)11

00:05:322008WIEDENHÖFER, Lucgesamt59.(355)12

00:05:41TSV Gruiten2008SCHMITZ, Paulgesamt66.(285)13

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, Finngesamt96.(1081)14

00:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008ALERT, Maximiliangesamt98.(1061)15

00:06:212008MÜLLER, Maddoxgesamt102.(2143)16

00:06:212008WIEDENHÖFER, Linngesamt103.(356)17

00:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, Fabiangesamt121.(1090)18

00:06:532008ABBASI, Amiraligesamt123.(2182)19

KINDER W10
00:05:012007BARTMANN , Eileengesamt38.(1149)1

00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2007MEKIC, Harisagesamt53.(1031)2

00:05:33Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, Piagesamt61.(1016)3

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2007BOZINOVA, Gloriagesamt107.(1011)4

00:06:29Don-Bosco-Schule2007KOUROUNI, Despinagesamt108.(1028)5

00:06:42Don-Bosco-Schule2007ALTINOVA, Nisagesamt119.(1003)6

00:06:58Don-Bosco-Schule2007VA-THOMAS, Leonigesamt125.(1052)7

00:07:34Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, Antjegesamt138.(1042)8

KINDER W11
00:03:34TUS Köln rrh2006HEIL, Emmagesamt2.(1177)1

00:04:11TV Hackenberg2006DZIALLAS, Paulagesamt7.(2611)2

00:04:29TV 1908 Neunkirchen2006ROCHEL, Kiragesamt17.(1213)3

00:04:322006KULLE, Lena-Mariegesamt21.(183)4

00:04:45Jugendzentrum Dransdorf2006WEILAND, Nathaliegesamt27.(1349)5

00:04:472006VOLMER, Lauragesamt29.(2016)6

00:04:472006KUCK, Lindagesamt30.(176)7

00:04:54Föhr Marathon e.V.2006WINKELMANN, Liagesamt34.(365)8

00:05:142006VILI, Lenagesamt45.(2015)9

00:05:162006BARTMANN, Juliegesamt47.(1148)10
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KINDER W11
00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Viktoriagesamt83.(1044)11

00:06:37Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHILLO, Naomigesamt116.(1043)12

JUGEND W12
00:07:192005SCHEIDGEN, Miragesamt132.(2166)1

KINDER W6
00:06:322011BECKER, Lynngesamt110.(1396)1

KINDER W7
00:05:23Don-Bosco-Schule2010FÖRDERER, Samiragesamt54.(1019)1

00:05:29Bonn International School Sportvere2010HERRERA, Sandra Laragesamt58.(2267)2

00:05:35Don-Bosco-Schule2010ASKAR, Dilengesamt62.(1005)3

00:05:42Don-Bosco-Schule2010GOEBEL, Emmagesamt67.(1021)4

00:05:51Don-Bosco-Schule2010IOANNIDOU, Danaigesamt79.(1024)5

00:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2010HATAY, Nisagesamt100.(1023)6

00:06:26Don-Bosco-Schule2010ROGGENDORFF, Emeliegesamt106.(1040)7

00:06:36Don-Bosco-Schule2010GÖTZE, Zoé-Elinagesamt115.(1022)8

00:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2010BALENSIEFER, Sarahgesamt128.(1009)9

00:07:22Don-Bosco-Schule2010PERDIGAO, Mafaldagesamt134.(1036)10

00:07:28Don-Bosco-Schule2010JÄSCHKE, Alexiagesamt137.(1025)11

00:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2010NITSCH, Leoniegesamt141.(1035)12

00:07:45Don-Bosco-Schule2010REINECKE, Naomigesamt144.(1039)13

00:07:45Don-Bosco-Schule2010MÜLLER, Josephin Miagesamt145.(1033)14

00:07:50#IAMSPORT by M.Raatz2010RASCH, Stellagesamt148.(1333)15

00:07:54Don-Bosco-Schule2010FREYD, Emiliagesamt151.(1020)16

KINDER W8
00:04:452009KULLE, Saragesamt26.(184)1

00:05:24Don-Bosco-Schule2009MUSIAL, Emilygesamt55.(1034)2

00:05:44Don-Bosco-Schule2009DIOP, Shiringesamt69.(1014)3

00:05:442009GRAF, Jazmingesamt70.(2173)4

00:05:55Don-Bosco-Schule2009METZGER, Maria-Laragesamt82.(1032)5

00:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2009POGODALA, Leoniegesamt85.(1037)6

00:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2009ZAHIROVIC, Azragesamt87.(1057)7

00:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2009SIOMOS, Zoegesamt88.(1048)8

00:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2009MAVIV, Selingesamt95.(1030)9

00:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2009EGIN, Beray Elifgesamt114.(1017)10

00:06:40Don-Bosco-Schule2009BAIAT, Sannagesamt117.(1008)11

00:07:10Don-Bosco-Schule2009D`HONE, Améliegesamt129.(1013)12

00:07:12Don-Bosco-Schule2009RASCH , Emmagesamt130.(1038)13

00:07:50Don-Bosco-Schule2009KURT, Esilagesamt147.(1029)14

00:07:52Don-Bosco-Schule2009WIESENHÖFER, Leoniegesamt149.(1053)15

00:10:56Don-Bosco-Schule2009SCHWARZ, Leoniegesamt157.(1045)16
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KINDER W9
00:04:46Don-Bosco-Schule2008SLIMI, Sorayagesamt28.(1049)1

00:05:472008GEBEL, Tabeagesamt75.(2162)2

00:06:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008SERGOSCH, Viktoriagesamt84.(1046)3

00:06:12Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIENIAS, Lisagesamt92.(1010)4

00:06:142008EXNER, Johannagesamt94.(2153)5

00:06:20Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, Charlottegesamt101.(1051)6

00:07:15Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, Anastasiagesamt131.(1006)7

00:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2008WILBERG, Lilygesamt146.(1054)8
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